
VENT

VENT

VENT
LAMP

LAMP

LAMP

LAMP

LAMP

LAMP

PIPE

PIPE

PIPE

PIPE

PIPE

PIPE

PIPE

PIPE

PIPE

PIPE

PIPE
LAMP

LAMP

LAMP

LAMP

LAMP

CCTV

VENT

LAMP

LAMPLAMPLAMPLAMP

51.46

52.06

53.52

51.00

47.39

45.41

42.35

41.74

39.26

55.14

52.06

49.01

45.96

42.91

39.81

39.26

39.84

39.22

39.83

42.32

42.92

45.38

45.98

48.42

49.02

54.53

55.13

51.00

52.06

54.03

52.62

51.00

49.57

47.95

46.52

44.92

43.47

41.85

40.43

54.05

52.63

51.01

49.59

47.94

46.54

44.90

43.49

41.85

40.45

38.73

37.25

BOARD

DATUM 29.00

ELEVATION 7

38.56

38.03

33.69

34.18 34.1534.15

31.78

34.03

37.25

38.32

52.91

49.87

46.81

43.77

40.73

37.63

40.75

43.79

46.83

49.87

56.5756.57

CONCRETE

RENDER

Scale 1:50

5m43210

SCALE WITH CAUTION AS DISTORTION CAN OCCUR

All dimensions to be checked on site prior to the commencement of works

SCALE WITH CAUTION AS DISTORTION CAN OCCUR

WWW.3DELING.COM

London SE5 8TS 

Artichoke Place

6 Artichoke Mews 

C L I E N T

CONTRACTOR

OBJECT

PROJECT NAME

DRAWING NAME DATE

DRAWING NUMBERSCALE

DRAWN BY CHECKED BY

1:50

Harris Associates

02.2021

ELEVATIONS PLAN

ADDITIONAL INFO

N

S

W E

WNW

NNW
NW

SW

NE

SE

NNW

ENE

ESE

SSESSW

WSW

LEGEND

23.75

23.75

LEVEL FOR PLAN AND OVERHEAD DETAILS

ASSUMED LINES

Amanowicz

A. Górecka -

210058-07

Coordinates Z related to Newlyn Datum.

Coordinates XY related to OS using GPS. 

K. Orlova

Elevation 7

210058-The-Lockhouse

E5E4
E3

E2

E1

E6

E7

E8

E9

E12

E13

E14

E11

Camden, London, NW1 7BF

Lockhouse, Oval Road, Regent’s Canal, 


